alleged that BMW NA can be liable for breach of implied warranty under Song-Beverly 
(Opp. 5:3-10). 

Plaintiff is to file an amended complaint within ten (10) days of this court’s order.  

All new allegations shall be in boldface font. 

25CV-03872  People vs Forty Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Dollars ($40,920.00), 
U.S. Currency 

Case Management Conference / Motion for Default Judgment 

Appearance required.  

25CV-03873  People vs Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty-Five Dollars 
($12,935.00) U.S. Currency 

Case Management Conference 

Appearance required.  

25CV-03874  People vs Twenty-Five Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-Seven Dollars 
($25,497.00) U.S. Currency 

Case Management Conference / Motion for Default Judgment 

Appearance required.  

25CV-05699  Liliana Ramos Alcaraz vs Anna Chavez 

Order to Show Cause Re: Restraining Order 

Appearance required. This matter was continued for Petitioner to serve Respondent with